Brock’s Gap Clubs & Activities

5th Grade List
Student Council Association-Mrs. Watson/Mrs. Sparks 
stwatson@hoover.k12.al.us 	sparks@hoover.k12.al.us
· Student Council elections are held at the beginning of the school year.
Earth Savers Science Club-Mrs. Maynard (jmaynard@hoover.k12.al.us) 
· Club meets after school on Tuesday & Thursday from 3:00-4:00PM
Lego Robotics-Mrs. Fogleman (ewaymire@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Applications deadline at beginning of October.
Bully Busters Club-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us	cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
· Club meets the 3rd Tuesday of every month in room 110 from 7:30-7:45AM
BUCS Community Service Club-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno 
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us	cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
· Club meets once a month.  Contact your grade level counselor for more info.
Making a Change (MAC) Ambassadors-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno 
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us	cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
· Groups are formed by October.  Meetings are held 3rd week of every month.  Contact your grade level counselor for more info.
Girls on the Run-Mrs. Willis (chwillis@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Fall and Spring group. Meets every Tuesday & Thursday after school  
BIC Club-Mrs. Pomeroy (cpomeroy@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Taking applications until October 21st.  Meets on Monday’s from 3:00-4:15PM 
Pokémon Club-Mrs. Dolan (adolan@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Club meets every Tuesday after school from 3:00-4:00PM
EDGE Tennis-Mr. Jason Gardner (205-837-7765)  edge-tennis.com
· Meets Monday-Friday from 3:15-4:30PM
 First Priority Club-Mrs. Roe (laroe@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Meets every Wednesday morning at 7:30AM
LEARN Basketball-Mr. DeWayne Brown (205-267-7022) learnbasketballtraining.com
· Meets Thursdays after school from 3:00-4:30PM
GEMS (Girls Engaged in Math and Science)-Emily Fogleman (ewaymire@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Taking applications/names from October to early November. Meets after school.
Guys Read-Mrs. Leahey (mleahey@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Meets on Thursday in the library from 7:20-7:45AM.



6th Grade List
Student Council Association-Mrs. Watson/Mrs. Sparks 
stwatson@hoover.k12.al.us 	sparks@hoover.k12.al.us
· Student Council elections are held at the beginning of the school year.
Earth Savers Science Club-Mrs. Maynard (jmaynard@hoover.k12.al.us) 
· Club meets after school on Tuesday & Thursday from 3:00-4:00PM
Lego Robotics-Mrs. Fogleman (ewaymire@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Applications deadline at beginning of October.
Bully Busters Club-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno 
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us	cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
· Club meets the 3rd Tuesday of every month in room 110 from 7:30-7:45AM
BUCS Community Service Club-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno 
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us	cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
· Club meets once a month.  Contact your grade level counselor for more info.
Making a Change (MAC) Ambassadors-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno 
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us	cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
Groups are formed by October.  Meetings are held 3rd week of every month.  Contact your grade level counselor for more info. 
Peer Helpers-Mrs. Robichaux/Mrs. Bruno	
nrobichaux@hoover.k12.al.us             cbruno@hoover.k12.al.us
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pokémon Club-Mrs. Dolan (adolan@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Club meets every Tuesday after school from 3:00-4:00PM
EDGE Tennis-Mr. Jason Gardner (205-837-7765)  edge-tennis.com
Meets Monday-Friday from 3:15-4:30PM 
First Priority Club-Mrs. Roe (laroe@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Meets every Wednesday morning at 7:30AM
LEARN Basketball-Mr. DeWayne Brown (205-267-7022) learnbasketballtraining.com
· Meets Thursdays after school from 3:00-4:30
BGIS 6th Grade Choir-Mrs. Walker (liwalker@hoover.k12.al.us)
BGIS 6th Grade Band-Mr. Lynch/Mr. Jarnagin  
jlynch@hoover.k12.al.us	 	kjarnagin@hoover.k12.al.us
GEMS (Girls Engaged in Math and Science)-Emily Fogleman (ewaymire@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Taking applications/names from October to early November. Meets after school.
Guys Read-Mrs. Leahey (mleahey@hoover.k12.al.us)
· Meets on Thursday in the library from 7:20-7:45AM.

